O N O AW

[ )

o' ANNUAL TENNESSEE WALKING/RACKING HORSE SHOW

SOUTH CENTRAL RURITAN PARK * 2636 HWY 107, CHUCKEY, TN 37641

May 7, 2006 * 5:00F W

Lead Line $5.00

Youth Walking 12-17 $30.00
Three & Four-Year-0ld Racking *AD  $30.00
Two-Year-0ld Walking Open $30.00
Flat Shod Show Performance Racking *AD  $30.00
Ladies Amateur Walking 18 & Over Specialty $30.00
Juvenile Racking *AD - $30.00
Four-Year-0ld Amateur Walking Specialty $30.00
Amateur Racking *AD  $30.00
Four-Year-0ld Open Walking Specialty $30.00
Youth Walking Trail Pleasure $30.00
Country Pleasure Racking *AD  $30.00
ETWHA Walking Specialty Members Only $30.00
Trail Pleasure Racking NO *AD $30.00
Three-Year-0ld Walking $30.00

16.  Juvenile Trail Pleasure NO *AD $30.00
17. Walking Park Pleasure Open $30.00
18.  Juvenile Walking 11 & Under $30.00
19.  15.2 & Under Amateur Racking *AD  $30.00
20. Country Pleasure Walking Open $30.00
INTERMISSION- 30 Mins

STICK HORSE CLASS $2.00

21, Show Pleasure Specialty Open $30.00
22. Three-Year-0ld Amateur Walking Specialty $30.00
23. Juvenile Country Pleasure Racking NO *AD $30.00
24. Walking Trail Pleasure $30.00
25. Style Racking $30.00
26. Men's Amateur Walking Specialty 18 & Over $30.00
27.  Amateur Owned & Trained Racking “AD  $30.00

28,
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
4.

Open Specialty Walking

Go As You Please

Amateur Owned & Trained Walking Speicalty
Three & Four-Year-Old Amateur Racking
Park Performance Open

Ladies Racking

ETWHA Ladies Auxiliary 18 & Qver
Speed Racking

Amateur 15.2 & Under Walking

Western Pleasure Racking

Walking Adult Amateur Pony

Walking Lite-Shod Open

Racking Horse Stake

Open Walking Horse Specialty Stake

$30.00
NO *AD $30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
NO *AD $30.00

$30.00
NO *AD $30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$105.00
$105.00

*AD

*AD

*AD

*AD (Action Device)

Affiliation-KY HIO, ETWHA, NCWHA, RHBAA e RHBAA Rules will be followed

PRIZE MONEY:
Class 1--- Trophies

Class 2-39 -— $60, $45, $35, $25, $15 plus ribbons
Class 40-41 — $500, $250, $150, $125, $100

Wialling) Racking Horse Fuddge: 7BA

®  DIRECTIONS:
[ J

From Greeneville: Take 11E to Hwy 107, Turn Right on 107, Go about 10 Mi.

From Asheville: Take I-26 to Erwin, TN; Turn Left on Hwy 81 in Erwin, TN toward Jonesborough & follow to intersection
of Hwy 81 & Hwy 107. Turn left on Hwy 107 & go about 11 Mi.
From Johnson City: Take 11E to Jonesborough; Take Hwy 81S to 107. Turn Right on Hwy 107 & go about 11 Mi.

From Kingsport: Take I-26 East to the Jonesborough/Boones Creek Exit to Jonesborough. Take State Route 81S to the
intersection of 81 & 107. Turn Right on 107, go about 11 Mi to South Central Ruritan Park.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: Michelle Malone e (423) 416-3189

Registration Fee: Five dollars will be added to your registration fee for inspection. ® Rain Date-May 21, 2016 e Registration fees will not be refunded unless SCR cancels the show for an unavoidable reason.

XX




