## NUAL TENNESSEE WALKING/RACKING HORSE SHOW

May 7, 2016 · 5:00 PM

١	- 1	•••••	• • •	•	• • • • • • • •	• •	• •	•	••••	1	
١	1.	Lead Line	\$5.00	16.	Juvenile Trail Pleasure	NO *A	D \$30.00	28.	Open Specialty Walking	-	\$30.00
١	2.	Youth Walking 12-17	\$30.00	17.	Walking Park Pleasure Open		\$30.00	29.	Go As You Please	NO *A[	D \$30.00
	3.	Three & Four-Year-Old Racking *AI	D \$30.00	18.	Juvenile Walking 11 & Under	_/	\$30.00	30.	Amateur Owned & Trained Walking Speicalty		\$30.00
	4.	Two-Year-Old Walking Open	\$30.00	19.	15.2 & Under Amateur Racking	*AD	\$30.00	31.	Three & Four-Year-Old Amateur Racking	*AD	\$30.00
	5.	Flat Shod Show Performance Racking *AI	D \$30.00	20.	Country Pleasure Walking Open		\$30.00	32.	Park Performance Open		\$30.00
	6.	Ladies Amateur Walking 18 & Over Specialty	\$30.00		INTERMISSION- 30	Mins		33.	Ladies Racking	*AD	\$30.00
	7.	Juvenile Racking *AI	D \$30.00	CTIC	K HORSE CLASS	0	\$2.00	34.	ETWHA Ladies Auxiliary 18 & Over		\$30.00
	8.	Four-Year-Old Amateur Walking Specialty	\$30.00	21.	Show Pleasure Specialty Open		\$30.00	35.	Speed Racking	NΟ *ΑΓ	D \$30.00
١	9.	Amateur Racking *AI	D \$30.00	21.	Three-Year-Old Amateur Walking Specialty		\$30.00	36.	Amateur 15.2 & Under Walking		\$30.00
١	10.	Four-Year-Old Open Walking Specialty	\$30.00	23.	Juvenile Country Pleasure Racking	NO * V	D \$30.00	37.	Western Pleasure Racking	NO *A[	D \$30.00
١	11.	Youth Walking Trail Pleasure	\$30.00	23. 24.	Walking Trail Pleasure	NO A	\$30.00	38.	Walking Adult Amateur Pony		\$30.00
١	12.	Country Pleasure Racking *AI	D \$30.00	25.	Style Racking		\$30.00	39.	Walking Lite-Shod Open		\$30.00
	13.	ETWHA Walking Specialty Members Only	\$30.00	26.	Men's Amateur Walking Specialty 18 & Over	\	\$30.00	40.	Racking Horse Stake	*AD	\$105.00
	14.	Trail Pleasure Racking NO	*AD \$30.00	27.	Amateur Owned & Trained Racking	*AD	\$30.00	41.	Open Walking Horse Specialty Stake		\$105.00
	15.	Three-Year-Old Walking	\$30.00	۷1.	Amateur Owned & mained hacking	AD	φου.00		*/	AD (Actio	on Device)
- 1						•					1

## Affiliation-KY HIO, ETWHA, NCWHA, RHBAA • RHBAA Rules will be followed

## PRIZE MONEY:

Class 1 --- Trophies Class 2-39 --- \$60, \$45, \$35, \$25, \$15 plus ribbons Class 40-41 --- \$500, \$250, \$150, \$125, \$100

Walking/Racking Horse Judge: TBA

## **DIRECTIONS:**

- From Greeneville: Take 11E to Hwy 107, Turn Right on 107, Go about 10 Mi.
- From Asheville: Take I-26 to Erwin, TN; Turn Left on Hwy 81 in Erwin, TN toward Jonesborough & follow to intersection of Hwy 81 & Hwy 107. Turn left on Hwy 107 & go about 11 Mi.
- From Johnson City: Take 11E to Jonesborough; Take Hwy 81S to 107. Turn Right on Hwy 107 & go about 11 Mi.
- From Kingsport: Take I-26 East to the Jonesborough/Boones Creek Exit to Jonesborough. Take State Route 81S to the intersection of 81 & 107. Turn Right on 107, go about 11 Mi to South Central Ruritan Park.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: Michelle Malone • (423) 416-3189

Registration Fee: Five dollars will be added to your registration fee for inspection. • Rain Date-May 21, 2016 • Registration fees will not be refunded unless SCR cancels the show for an unavoidable reason.